CONSORZIO DISTRIBUZIONE LABORATORIO
el
Cod. 11.3545.11
SIRINGHE IN VETRO 5ml CONO VETRO 5/6
Descrizione

Siringhe in vetro con cono centrale 5/6, senza ago.

Dati Tecnici

Capacita (ml)

Varianti
Codice Prodotto
11.3545.11 SIRINGHE IN VETRO
11.3545.17 SIRINGHE IN VETRO
11.3545.27 SIRINGHE IN VETRO
11.3545.45 SIRINGHE IN VETRO

Capacita (ml)
5

10

20

50
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